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Delight Through Connections

DPP2.5N-CP
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300V, Upper : 6A / Lower : 20A, Beige (default)
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faal-TL U Bi-level Disconnect Terminal Block, Push-in Design
[alsTe g Bi-level Disconnect Terminal Block
e Beige (default)
BEA Push-in Design
BEIE 7= Rail Mounting
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FmBEE (mm) 5.1
ZmeE (mm) 67.2
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FamEH Double level
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Delight Through Connections

>500MQ at DC 500V

400
20
400

0.14

0.14
2.5
0.25
25
0.25
2.5
0.5

0.5

0.6x3.5
10
TS-35
YES
NO

300

Upper: 6A / Lower : 20A
300

Upper: 6A / Lower : 20A
26
12
26
12

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



FEBF
FHaMF

ULAIES#

L ESBEBA (AWG)
BEBEBA (V)
EERMBAH (A)
LESBECAH (AWG)
BEBECH (V)
FEEMCA (A)
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Delight Through Connections

YES
YES
120
-40

26~12
300
Upper: 6A / Lower : 20A
26~12
300
Upper: 6A / Lower : 20A

26~12
300
Upper: 6A / Lower : 20A
26~12
300
Upper: 6A / Lower : 20A
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